
Cambridge AS Level June 2019 Exam Schedule 
 

If you have an AM exam, you need to report to your exam room at 7:30 am. 

*If you have a PM exam, you need to report to your exam room at 11:30 am. 

If you have a conflict with another exam or States, Nationals schedules should be available), etcetra, 

please let Mrs. Plass know ASAP. 

 

English General Paper 8021/11      1h 15m Thursday 02 May 2019 7:30 AM 

English General Paper 8021/21      1h 45m Monday 06 May 2019 7:30 AM 

English Language 9093/11      2h 15m Friday 03 May 2019 7:30 AM 

English Language 9093/21      2h Friday 10 May 2019 7:30 AM 

Global Perspectives & Research 9239/11    1h 30m Friday 10 May 2019 11:30* (PM) 

History 9389/11        1h Friday 03 May 2019 11:30* (PM) 

History 9389/21        1h 30m Wednesday 08 May 2019 11:30* (PM) 

Marine Science 9693/11       1h 30m Monday 29 April 2019 11:30* (PM) 

Marine Science 9693/21       1h 15m Tuesday 30 April 2019 11:30* (PM) 

Psychology 9990/11       1h 30m Tuesday 07 May 2019 7:30 AM 

Psychology 9990/21       1h 30m Friday 17 May 2019 7:30 AM 

Sociology 9699/11       1h 30m Monday 13 May 2019 11:30* (PM) 

Sociology 9699/21       1h 30m Thursday 23 May 2019 11:30* (PM) 

Thinking Skills 9694/21       1h 45m Tuesday 14 May 2019 11:30* (PM) 

Thinking Skills (Multiple Choice) 9694/11    1h 45m Friday 07 June 2019 11:30* (PM) 


